
LOT 1 GOLDEN FARMETTES S/D.
ORB 535-001, 698-343,
823-2431, 826-850, 835-22,

JDD REALTY LLC
THE SUMMIT WEST SUITE 350, 300 CENTERVILLE RD
WARWICK, RI 02886

12-7S-16-04190-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12716.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/01/2015 DF 2.40 33,600 0 0 33,600

STANDARD
3

18,302
7,200
33,600
59,102
5,345
53,757

0
53,757
59,102

0

59,102

1019/2192 6/22/2004 WD Q I 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRI MILLER CONNELL

JDD REALTY LLC

0966/2289 8/21/2002 QC Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES CONNELL SR

TERRI MILLER CONNEL
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SALE:3:1: $5.50 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: NEED TO CHECK THIS LOT FOR IMPROVEMENTS

11310 M H 125 06/12/1996

HX Base Yr

147 SW COLGATE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 764 99.8100 59.89 45,756 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 17,440

UOP 144 25 36 862

872 764 18,302

BAS= W52 S14 E34 UOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18 N14$.

BAS

52

14

34 18

14

UOP8

18

8

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1996 1996 3 50 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 33,600


